
VILLAGE OF CHESTER 
BUILDING DEPARTMENT 

47 Main Street, Chester, New York 10918 

845-469-2388 / Fax:  845-469-5999 

E-Mail:  building@villageofchesterny.com 

 

2023 CERTIFIED ELECTRICAL INSPECTORS 
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023 

 

 

Commonwealth Electrical Inspection Service, Inc 
176 Doe Run Road, Manheim, PA 17545 

Office 585-624-2380 

Inspector:  James Cocks – E-Mail jfclou1@yahoo.com 

 

 

Electrical Underwriters of NY 
50 Hy-Vue Drive, Newburgh, NY 12550 

Office 845-569-1759 

Inspector:  Ernie Bello – E-Mail ernie@eu-ny.com 

Inspector:  John Taylor – E-Mail chelseat84@gmail.com 

Inspector:  Alfred Shauger – E-Mail alshauger@yahoo.com 

Inspector:  Anastasia Zervakis – E-Mail ana@inspectionsontime.com 

 

 

Inspections on Time 

809 Highland Lakes Road, Middletown, NY 10940 

Office 845-233-6711 / E-Mail info@inspectionsontime.com 

Inspector:  Anastasia Zervakis – E-Mail ana@inspectionsontime.com 

Inspector:  Emmanouil Zervakis – E-Mail manny@inspectionsontime.com 

Inspector:  Alfred Shauger – E-Mail alfred@inspectionsontime.com 

Inspector:  Maria Mendez – E-Mail maria@inspectionsontime.com 

 

 

New York Certified Electrical Inspectors 
203 Purgatory Road, Campbell Hall, NY 10916  

Office 845-294-7695 

Inspector:  Jerry Caliendo – E-Mail:  NYBEI1@live.com 

 

 

New York Electrical Inspections & Consulting, LLC 
1 Wedgewood Lane, Middletown, NY 10940 

Office 845-343-6934 

Inspector:  John Wierl – E-Mail jwierlnyeic@gmail.com 

Inspector:  Andrew Traverse – E-Mail traverseandy@yahoo.com 
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SAS Electrical Inspection 

P.O. Box 119, Greenfield Park, NY 12435 

Office 845-801-2172 

Inspector:  Yuri Badovich – E-Mail YB@SASELECTRICALINSPECTION.COM 

 

Swanson Consulting and Associates, Inc. 
29 Richard Street, Sloatsburg, NY 10974 

Office 845-496-4443 

Inspector:  Adam Frank – E-Mail service@swansonconsulting.biz 

Inspector:  John Hamilton – E-Mail JMH118@live.com 

Inspector:  Emanuele Labianca – E-Mail elabianco.consulting@gmail.com 

 

 

Tri-State Inspection Services 

P.O. Box 1034, Warwick, NY 10990 

Office 845-544-2180 

Inspector:  Vinny Ambrosio – E-Mail TSIA01@GMAIL.COM 

Inspector:  Trevor White – E-Mail trevorwhitergr@gmail.com 

Inspector:  Christina Ramos – E-Mail cramos2287@gmail.com 
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